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Verbal Altercation 09-046-19 
9/30/2019 

3:35pm 

9/30/2019 

3:45pm 
Library Closed  

Theft 09-045-19 
9/29/2019 

5:00pm 

9/29/2019 

7:00pm 
Privateer Place Open  

Hit and Run 09-040-19 
9/6/2019 10:30pm – 

9/7/2019 11:30am 

9/27/2017 

7:50am 
Privateer Place  Open  

Bicycle Theft 09-039-19 
9/26/2019 9:00pm – 

9/27/2019 12:50am 
9/27/2019 

12:55am 
Privateer Place Open  

Harassment 09-038-19 
9/26/2019 

10:30pm 

9/26/2019 

10:35pm 
Privateer Place  Closed  

Bicycle Theft 09-035-19 
9/21/2019 4:00pm – 

9/23/2019 8:50am 
9/25/2019 

4:00pm 
Privateer Place  Open  

Bicycle Theft 09-032-19 
9/22/2019 

4:15pm 

9/23/2019 

7:20pm 
Privateer Place Open  

Theft of Parking 

Decal 
09-031-19 

9/20/2019 2:00pm – 

9/23/2019 9:30am 
9/23/2019 

12:00pm 
Library Parking Lot Open  

Verbal 

Disturbance 
09-030-19 

9/22/2019 

3:20am 

9/22/2019 

3:25am 
Privateer Place  Closed  

Theft of Wallet 09-029-19 
9/20/2019 

1:00pm-1:40pm 

9/20/2019 

3:20pm 

Administration 

Annex Building 
Open   
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Theft of Bicycle 

Parts 
09-024-19 

9/16/2019 

2:15pm – 11:00pm 

9/16/2019 

11:32pm 

Performing Arts 

Center Bike Rack 
Open  

Theft of Wallet 09-023-19 
9/12/2019 

10:50am – 11:00am 
9/13/2019 

2:00pm 
Education Building  Open  

Domestic Simple 

Battery 
09-022-19 

9/12/2019 

11:00pm 

9/12/2019 

11:20pm 
Privateer Place Cleared by Arrest  

Cell Phone Theft 09-020-19 
9/11/2019 

10:50am 

9/11/2019 

3:50pm 

Chemical/Science 

Building 
Open  

Computer Cyber 

Scam 
09-019-19 

9/12/2019 

3:00pm 

9/12/2019 

3:40pm 

Chemical/Science 

Building 
Open  

Bicycle Theft 09-017-19 
9/11/2019 

12:45pm 

9/11/2019 

2:00pm 
Lafitte Village Open   

Disturbance 09-016-19 
9/7/2019 

3:50pm 

9/9/2019 

4:15pm 
Lakefront Arena Closed  

 Theft of Wallet 09-015-19 
9/9/2019 

9:00pm 

9/9/2019 

10:30pm 
Privateer Place Open  

Theft of Laptop 09-006-19 9/5/2018 
9/6/2019 

8:35am 
Library Open   

Hit and Run 09-005-19 
8/29/2019 

10:30am 

9/5/2019 

11:20am 
Technology Park Open  
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Theft of 

University Laptop 
09-003-19 March, 2019 

9/3/2019 

2:50pm 
Knoxville, TN Open  

    


