

## Daily Crime Log September 1 - 30, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Verbal Altercation	09-046-19	9/30/2019 3:35pm	9/30/2019 3:45pm	Library	Closed	
Theft	09-045-19	9/29/2019 5:00pm	9/29/2019 7:00pm	Privateer Place	Open	
Hit and Run	09-040-19	9/6/2019 10:30pm – 9/7/2019 11:30am	9/27/2017 7:50am	Privateer Place	Open	
Bicycle Theft	09-039-19	9/26/2019 9:00pm – 9/27/2019 12:50am	9/27/2019 12:55am	Privateer Place	Open	
Harassment	09-038-19	9/26/2019 10:30pm	9/26/2019 10:35pm	Privateer Place	Closed	
Bicycle Theft	09-035-19	9/21/2019 4:00pm – 9/23/2019 8:50am	9/25/2019 4:00pm	Privateer Place	Open	
Bicycle Theft	09-032-19	9/22/2019 4:15pm	9/23/2019 7:20pm	Privateer Place	Open	
Theft of Parking Decal	09-031-19	9/20/2019 2:00pm – 9/23/2019 9:30am	9/23/2019 12:00pm	Library Parking Lot	Open	
Verbal Disturbance	09-030-19	9/22/2019 3:20am	9/22/2019 3:25am	Privateer Place	Closed	
Theft of Wallet	09-029-19	9/20/2019 1:00pm-1:40pm	9/20/2019 3:20pm	Administration Annex Building	Open	



## Daily Crime Log September 1 - 30, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Theft of Bicycle Parts	09-024-19	9/16/2019 2:15pm – 11:00pm	9/16/2019 11:32pm	Performing Arts Center Bike Rack	Open	
Theft of Wallet	09-023-19	9/12/2019 10:50am – 11:00am	9/13/2019 2:00pm	Education Building	Open	
Domestic Simple Battery	09-022-19	9/12/2019 11:00pm	9/12/2019 11:20pm	Privateer Place	Cleared by Arrest	
Cell Phone Theft	09-020-19	9/11/2019 10:50am	9/11/2019 3:50pm	Chemical/Science Building	Open	
Computer Cyber Scam	09-019-19	9/12/2019 3:00pm	9/12/2019 3:40pm	Chemical/Science Building	Open	
Bicycle Theft	09-017-19	9/11/2019 12:45pm	9/11/2019 2:00pm	Lafitte Village	Open	
Disturbance	09-016-19	9/7/2019 3:50pm	9/9/2019 4:15pm	Lakefront Arena	Closed	
Theft of Wallet	09-015-19	9/9/2019 9:00pm	9/9/2019 10:30pm	Privateer Place	Open	
Theft of Laptop	09-006-19	9/5/2018	9/6/2019 8:35am	Library	Open	
Hit and Run	09-005-19	8/29/2019 10:30am	9/5/2019 11:20am	Technology Park	Open	



## Daily Crime Log

September 1 - 30, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Theft of University Laptop	09-003-19	March, 2019	9/3/2019 2:50pm	Knoxville, TN	Open	